| fake+duplicates vs dxy |

fake+duplicates rate vs dxy
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fake+duplicates rate vs dz

Ratio

0.7

0.6

0.5

0.4

0.3

0.2

....................

....................

....................

......................

o 11 1 1 11 11 I I 11 1 1 11 1 1
E : Y i

E : : ¢ :

C N 1 L 4 H

EGRREEEEEEE Beeeees E R SRR L e R R REEEEERTEE
E i i

10

20 30
track dz (cm)



	Contents
	Page 1


